SWIR Dome Light
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
1 Specifications are subject to change
Copyright © Metaphase Technologies.  All rights reserved
May 2018
211 Sinclair Road, Suite 100
Bristol, PA 19007 USA

5 No Connection
The M12 connector option is not recommended for lights rated
more than 4 amps
**Note: The 0-10VDC Intensity Control input can accept voltages from 0-24VDC where the light will operate at full intensity in the 10-24VDC
range. The light is proportionally dimmer for any Intensity Control voltage less than 10VDC and the light is OFF at approximately 0V or not
connected (floating).
SWIR Dome Light
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
4 Specifications are subject to change
Copyright © Metaphase Technologies.  All rights reserved
May 2018
211 Sinclair Road, Suite 100
Bristol, PA 19007 USA
101 (ø1.40") W (White, 6000K, Nominal) 24 (+24VDC, standard) T (M12 Connector)
206 (ø1.86") IR1050 (1050nm)
306 (ø4.00") IR1200 (1200nm)
406 (ø7.00") IR1300 (1300nm)
606 (ø12.0") IR1450 (1450nm)
706 (ø17.5") IR1550 (1550nm)
906 (ø27.5") IR1650 (1650nm)
1006 (ø34.56") U (ULC-2 interface)
1206 (ø43.56") KEY (Keyence Controller)
ILD (In Line Dimmer)
Choose one IR wavelength ILS (In Line Strobe) XXX (Custom code)